Inte.r.Net BanKing C_AIxA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER
Conta: 1168/ 003/ 00001386-4
Data: 02/06/2016 - 10:10

Més: Maio/2016

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
29/04/2016 270416 COB LOT DH
29/04/2016 000000 DP DINH AG
29/04/2016 000060 CHEQ COMP
29/04/2016 290416 COB LOTERI
29/04/2016 727220 RESG AUTOM
02/05/2016 020516 COB BX 063
03/05/2016 290416 COB COMPE
03/05/2016 030516 COB INCLUS
03/05/2016 030516 COB COMPE
04/05/2016 020516 COB COMPE
04/05/2016 020516 COB LOT DH
04/05/2016 041525 DP DIN LOT
04/05/2016 900031 CHEQUE SAC
04/05/2016 040516 COB INCLUS
04/05/2016 040516 COB COMPE
04/05/2016 040516 COB LOTERI
05/05/2016 030516 COB COMPE
05/05/2016 030516 COB LOT DH
05/05/2016 040516 COB AGN DH
05/05/2016 050516 COB AGENC
05/05/2016 050516 COB BX 063
05/05/2016 050516 COB COMPE
05/05/2016 050516 COB LOTERI
06/05/2016 040516 COB COMPE

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

—

Valor
0,00
100,00 C
62,00 C
645,00 D
1,09D
238,34 C
1,82 D
300,00 C
0,21 D
6,21 D
600,00 C
520,00 C

372,00 C

.674,00 D

0,21 D
10,35 D
6,54 D
100,00 C
350,00 C
100,00 C
2,07 D
3,64 D
2,07 D
4,36 D

300,00 C

-

-
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Saldo
295,75 C
395,75 C
457,75 C
187,25 D
188,34 D

50,00 C
48,18 C
348,18 C
347,97 C
341,76 C

941,76 C

461,76 C

.833,76 C

159,76 C
159,55 C
149,20 C
142,66 C
242,66 C
592,66 C
692,66 C
690,59 C
686,95 C
684,88 C
680,52 C

980,52 C

02/06/2016



Inte.r.Net BanKing C_AIxA

06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016

12/05/2016

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

040516

061350

060516

060516

050516

050516

068336

091725

900032

090516

090516

090516

090516

727220

060516

090516

100516

100516

100516

100516

090516

090516

100516

000000

900037

900038

900039

900040

110516

110516

110516

727220

100516

100516

100516

100516

COB LOT DH
DP DIN LOT
COB LOTERI
COB COMPE
COB COMPE
COB LOT DH
CRED TEV
DP DIN LOT
CHEQUE SAC
COB INCLUS
COB LOTERI
COB COMPE
COB BX 063
RESG AUTOM
COB COMPE
COB AGN DH
COB AGENC
COB COMPE
COB INCLUS
COB BX 063
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
COB AGN DH
DEP CH 24H
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
COB AGENC
COB LOTERI
COB COMPE
RESG AUTOM
COB COMPE
COB AUTOAT
COB INTERN

COB LOT DH

100,00 C
356,60 C
1,09 D
6,21 D
500,00 C
240,00 C
375,20 C
194,20 C
4.080,45 D
0,21 D
3,27 D
8,28 D
1,82 D
1.404,81 C
340,00 C
100,00 C
2,07 D
10,35 D
0,63 D
43,68 D
850,00 C
1.220,00 C
100,00 C
1.000,00 C
1.184,12 D
7.947,40 D
1.140,00 D
1.486,10 D
2,07 D
10,90 D
26,91 D
9.244,23 C
2.980,00 C
80,00 C
30,00 C

1.150,00 C
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1.080,52 C
1.437,12 C
1.436,03 C
1.429,82 C
1.929,82 C
2.169,82 C
2.545,02 C
2.739,22 C
1.341,23 D
1.341,44 D
1.344,71 D
1.352,99 D

1.354,81 D

50,00 C
390,00 C
490,00 C
487,93 C
477,58 C
476,95 C

433,27 C

1.283,27 C
2.503,27 C
2.603,27 C
3.603,27 C
2.419,15C
5.528,25 D
6.668,25 D
8.154,35 D
8.156,42 D
8.167,32 D
8.194,23 D
1.050,00 C
4.030,00 C
4.110,00 C
4.140,00 C

5.290,00 C

02/06/2016
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12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
19/05/2016
19/05/2016

19/05/2016

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

000000

000000

900041

120516

120516

120516

120516

120516

110516

000000

130516

130516

130516

000000

000000

161349

161448

160516

160516

130516

130516

160516

215550

170516

170516

170516

160516

160516

000000

110000

181402

180516

180516

170516

170516

190516

DP DINH AG
DP DINH AG
CHEQUE SAC
COB LOTERI
COB BX 063
COB COMPE
COB INTERN
COB AUTOAT
COB LOT DH
DEP CH 24H
COB INCLUS
COB LOTERI
COB AGN DH
DP DINH AG
DP DINH AG
DP DIN LOT
DP DIN LOT
COB AGENC
COB BX 063
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
COB AGN DH
CRED TEV
COB LOTERI
COB AGENC
COB COMPE
COB LOT DH
COB COMPE
DEP CH 24H
DEP CH 24H
DP DIN LOT
COB COMPE
COB LOTERI
COB COMPE
COB LOT DH

COB COMPE

171,22 C
579,13 C
5.688,93 D
11,99 D
1,82D
68,31 D
0,46 D
1,82 D
30,00 C
3.129,21 C
0,21 D
1,09 D
100,00 C
591,12 C
866,26 C
185,27 C
985,00 C
2,07 D
14,56 D
30,00 C
200,00 C
100,00 C
1.020,10 C
2,18D
2,07 D
4,14 D
1.050,00 C
900,00 C
1.046,19 C
514,32 C
140,17 C
18,63 D
10,90 D
250,00 C
220,00 C

4,14 D
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5.461,22 C
6.040,35 C
351,42 C
339,43 C
337,61 C
269,30 C
268,84 C
267,02 C
297,02 C
3.426,23 C
3.426,02 C
3.424,93 C
3.524,93 C
4.116,05 C
4.982,31C
5.167,58 C
6.152,58 C
6.150,51 C
6.135,95 C
6.165,95 C
6.365,95 C
6.465,95 C
7.486,05 C
7.483,87 C
7.481,80 C
7.477,66 C
8.527,66 C
9.427,66 C
10.473,85 C
10.988,17 C
11.128,34 C
11.109,71 C
11.098,81 C
11.348,81 C
11.568,81 C

11.564,67 C

02/06/2016
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19/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
25/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
30/05/2016

30/05/2016

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

190516

201200

900043

900044

900045

900046

900042

200516

190516

190516

000000

000000

230516

230516

200516

200516

200516

241419

240516

240516

240516

230516

230516

240516

251104

250516

250516

250516

250516

250516

240516

000000

271349

270516

250516

250516

COB LOTERI
DP CX AQUI
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQ COMP
COB BX 063
COB LOT DH
COB INTERN
DP DINH AG
DP DINH AG
COB LOTERI
COB INTERN
COB COMPE
COB LOT DH
COB INTERN
DP DIN LOT
COB COMPE
COB LOTERI
COB INTERN
COB AUTOAT
COB LOT DH
COB AGN DH
DP DIN LOT
COB AGENC
COB BX 063
COB INCLUS
COB LOTERI
COB AUTOAT
COB LOT DH
DP DINH AG
DP DIN LOT
COB LOTERI
COB COMPE

COB AUTOAT

3,27 D
100,00 C
2.417,36 D
1.008,00 D
1.620,80 D
2.496,40 D
1.737,35 D
12,74 D
200,00 C
100,00 C

20,00 C

[ary

.670,00 C
2,18D
0,46 D

530,00 C

230,00 C

300,00 C

[ary

.000,00 C
12,42 D
2,18 D
0,46 D
100,00 C
200,00 C
150,00 C
580,00 C
2,07 D
10,92 D
0,21 D
2,18D
0,91 D
200,00 C
60,00 C
95,60 C
2,18D
200,00 C

25,00 C

Page 4 of 5

11.561,40 C
11.661,40 C
9.244,04 C
8.236,04 C
6.615,24 C
4.118,84 C
2.381,49 C
2.368,75 C
2.568,75 C
2.668,75 C
2.688,75 C
4.358,75 C
4.356,57 C
4.356,11 C
4.886,11 C
5.116,11 C
5.416,11 C
6.416,11 C
6.403,69 C
6.401,51 C
6.401,05 C
6.501,05 C
6.701,05 C
6.851,05 C
7.431,05 C
7.428,98 C
7.418,06 C
7.417,85C
7.415,67 C
7.414,76 C
7.614,76 C
7.674,76 C
7.770,36 C
7.768,18 C
7.968,18 C

7.993,18 C

02/06/2016
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30/05/2016
30/05/2016
30/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016

31/05/2016

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

300516

300516

300516

270516

270516

310516

310516

310516

310516

COB BX 063

COB AUTOAT

COB COMPE

COB COMPE

COB LOT DH

COB BX 063

COB INCLUS

COB COMPE

COB LOTERI

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

3,64 D
0,91 D
4,14 D
100,00 C
100,00 C
1,82 D
0,21 D
2,07 D

1,09D
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7.989,54 C
7.988,63 C
7.984,49 C
8.084,49 C
8.184,49 C
8.182,67 C
8.182,46 C
8.180,39 C

8.179,30 C

02/06/2016



